AFFILIATED TO CBSE (UPTO SENIOR SEC.SCHOOL) AFFILIATION NO-1530270
Jaripada, Near Pratap Nagari, Cuttack-753011, Ph-9438556301

HOSTEL FEE STRUCTURE (2025-26)

Registration Fee- Rs.1000 For All Classes (PURE VEG)

e Hostel Fee Hostel Fee

Class . Admission Fees School Fees (For the Full Yiar) (For Existing student)
S-1li 42000/- 34,200/- 1,60,200/- 1,24,700/-
S-Iv 42000/- 34,200/- 1,70,200/- 1,36,700/-
S-v 45000/- 37,800/- 1,78,800/- 1,40,300/-
S-vi 47000/- 38,400/- 1,81,400/- 1,41,900/-
S-vil 47000/- 38,400/- 1,81,400/- 1,41,900/-
S-ViIi 48000/- 38,400/- 1,88,400/- 1,47,900/-
S-IX 50000/- 44,400/- 1,96,400/- 1,53,900/-
S-X 50000/- 44,400/- 1,96,400/- 1,53,900/-
S-XI & XII 55000/- 47,400/- 2,04,400/- 1,59,400/-

Note: Admission Fee to be paid only at the time of Fresh Admission.

> The Hostel Fee includes School Tuition & Annual Fee.
> New Session Starts from 1% April 2025.

»> Hostel Fee payment schedule (Admission fee with 1% installment is payable at the time of Admission, 2™ of

July-25, 3" of Oct.-25 & 4™ of Jan 2026).

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION:

Birth Certificate — Xerox Copy

Blood Group Report

Student Passport Size Photo -5

Aadhar Card - Xerox Copy (Father, Mother & Student)
Father’s Passport Size Photo — 1

Mother’s Passport Size Photo — 1

T.C. & Progress Report (STD-1l Onwards)

PEN Number.
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AFFILIATED TO CBSE (UPTO SENIOR SEC.SCHOOL) AFFILIATION NO-1530270

Jaripada, Near Pratap Nagari, Cuttack-753011, Ph-9438556301

HOSTEL FEE STRUCTURE (2025-26)

Registration Fee- Rs.1000 For All Classes (IEIE’Y’E’GL
k : HFZS::I . : Hostel Fee Hostel. Fee 5
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‘ ' Full Year) 2024-25 2025-26

2025-26 B ey

Sl | 42000/- 34,200/- 1,56,400/- | 1,60,200/- 2.4 1,22,900/- 1,24,700/- "_li,,

S-IV | 42000/- 34,200/- 1,64,400/- | 1,70,200/- 3.5 1,34,900/- 1,36,700/- _’113’_
S-V | 45000/- 37,800/- 1,72,000/- | 1,78,800/- 3.9 1,38,500/- 1,40,300/- 1.2

S-VI | 47000/- | 38,400/- 1,77,000/- | 1,81,400/- 24 1,39,500/- 1,41,900/- _’1_1’4
Ss-vil | 47000/- 38,400/- 1,77,000/- | 1,81,400/- 2.4 1,39,500/- 1,41,900/- 1.7
s-vill | 48000/- | 38,400/- 1,83,000/- | 1,88,400/- 2.9 1,45,500/- 1,47,900/- 1.6
S-Ix | 50000/- 44,400/- 1,92,000/- | 1,96,400/- 2.2 1,51,500/- 1,53,900/- 1.5
s-X | 50000/- | 44,400/ 1,92,000/- | 1,96,400/- 2.2 1,51,500/- 1,53,900/- 1.5
S';((:I& 55000/- | 47,400/- 2,01,400/- | 2,04,400/- 1.4 1,56,400/- 1,59,400/- 1.9

Note: Admission Fee to be paid only at the time of Fresh Admission.
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The Hostel Fee includes School Tuition & Annual Fee.
New Session Starts from 1% April 2025.

Hostel Fee payment schedule (Admission fee with 1% installment is payable at the time of Admission, 2™ of

July-25, 3" of Oct.-25 & 4" of Jan 2026).

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION:
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Birth Certificate — Xerox Copy

Blood Group Report

Student Passport Size Photo —5

Aadhar Card — Xerox Copy (Father, Mother & Student)
Father’s Passport Size Photo — 1

Mother’s Passport Size Photo — 1

T.C. & Progress Report (STD-Il Onwards)

PEN Number
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